Pimpel KM1 Finnsjon 10/12

<60

1 Per Nilsson

2 Jesper Dyberg
3 Henrik Lindgren
4 Olle Eriksson

5 Tomas Uzusienis

6 Christoffer Wibell

7 Mikael Rehnberg

8 Andreas Jacobsson

9 Anneli Nilsson

>60
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Ove Rosén
Kurt-Arne Larsson
Leif Eriksson
Goran Fors

Pelle Antonsson
Bengt Osterholm
Mats Carlsson
Nils Lovén

UIf Eriksson

Jan Magnusson
Johnny Skoglund
Nils Tunstrémmer
Benga Grasberg

3650
3240
3098
2236
1896
1746
1526
1160

744

2346
2130
1908
1872
1504
1468
1360
1308
1252
1218
1198
1194

678



